
Elementary PSSA Testing Dates 2021 
 
 

Date Test Grades 

Monday, April 19 English Language Arts 3, 4, 5  

Tuesday, April 20 English Language Arts  3, 4, 5  

Wednesday, April 21 English Language Arts  3, 4, 5  

Thursday, April 22 English Language Arts  3, 4, 5 

Friday, April 23 Make-up test ELA 3, 4, 5 

 
 

Date Test Grades 

Monday, April 24 Mathematics 3, 4, 5  

Tuesday, April 25 Mathematics 3, 4, 5  

Friday, April 28 Make-up test Math 3, 4, 5 

 
 

Date Test Grades 

Wednesday, April 26 Science 4 

Thursday, April 27 Science 4 

Friday, April 28 Make-up Science 4 

 
Additional Makeup days if needed: May 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 

 
Additional details will be posted as they become available. Any 
student who is a Distance Learner or UCCA student, will be required 
to take the PSSA in grades 3-5.  


